
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Hammer Throw Boys
HALÁSZ Bence HUN Baku 14-05-31EUROPEAN BEST 87.16

HAVRYLYUK Myhaylo UKR Lutsk 16-04-24EUROPEAN LEADER 79.73

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-14  09:40:00

End: 16-07-14  10:30:00

1 1038 MICU Mihaita Andrei 99-09-27 73.82 QROMANIA

2 978 NORRIS Jake 99-06-30 73.23 QGREAT BRITAIN

3 1056 CARLSSON Ragnar 00-11-16 70.56 qSWEDEN

4 996 O`DONNELL Brendan 99-06-08 70.06 PB qIRELAND

5 991 VARGA Donát 00-08-04 69.78 qHUNGARY

6 968 GLEIXNER Christoph 99-01-01 68.83 qGERMANY

7 980 KAMTSIKLÍS Emmanouíl 99-01-29 68.63 qGREECE

8 959 OCHIGAVA Davit 99-01-01 67.85 PB qGEORGIA

9 913 SHABASAU Dzianis 00-03-27 64.79BELARUS

10 1069 OMELCHENKO Yevheniy 00-01-25 62.80UKRAINE

11 1012 KOLIDZEJS Edvards 99-08-17 62.30LATVIA

12 1060 DEMIR Yunus 99-05-23 59.47TURKEY

I II III

66.36 73.82MICU Mihaita Andrei

73.23NORRIS Jake

65.62 70.56 xCARLSSON Ragnar

70.06 x xO`DONNELL Brendan

68.63 68.04 69.78VARGA Donát

67.15 68.83 67.42GLEIXNER Christoph

x x 68.63KAMTSIKLÍS Emmanouíl

67.85 x xOCHIGAVA Davit

56.91 60.50 64.79SHABASAU Dzianis

61.07 61.30 62.80OMELCHENKO Yevheniy

x 62.30 xKOLIDZEJS Edvards

53.52 59.42 59.47DEMIR Yunus

GROUP B
Start:  16-07-14  11:10:00

End: 16-07-14  12:05:00

1 1065 HAVRYLYUK Myhaylo 99-10-19 76.69 QUKRAINE

2 904 BARAUKOU Dzmitry 99-06-17 70.93 qBELARUS

3 1058 LINDSTEDT Patrik 99-04-24 70.77 qSWEDEN

4 1054 PALMA Aimar-Genís 99-07-17 67.81 qSPAIN

5 1034 ANTUNES Ruben 99-05-05 66.93PORTUGAL

6 984 CZELLER Gábor 99-03-07 66.77HUNGARY

7 1003 OLIVIERI Giorgio 00-05-11 65.95ITALY

8 944 KOSKINEN Veikka 99-02-12 64.80FINLAND

9 1036 CAUS Vladut Gabriel 00-01-02 64.75ROMANIA
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10 975 THALHÄUSER Pascal 99-01-01 63.70GERMANY

11 956 GURGENIDZE Lasha 99-01-01 62.83GEORGIA

12 1049 KORPIČ LESJAK Jurček 99-06-14 62.75SLOVENIA

937 LEPASTE Mihkel 99-04-19 NM  ESTONIA
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Qualifying Per for at least 12 Best Performers: 72.00

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 GROUP B HAVRYLYUK Myhaylo 99-10-19 UKRAINE 76.691 Q

2 GROUP A MICU Mihaita Andrei 99-09-27 ROMANIA 73.821 Q

3 GROUP A NORRIS Jake 99-06-30 GREAT BRITAIN 73.232 Q

4 GROUP B BARAUKOU Dzmitry 99-06-17 BELARUS 70.932 q

5 GROUP B LINDSTEDT Patrik 99-04-24 SWEDEN 70.773 q

6 GROUP A CARLSSON Ragnar 00-11-16 SWEDEN 70.563 q

7 GROUP A O`DONNELL Brendan 99-06-08 IRELAND 70.064 PB q

8 GROUP A VARGA Donát 00-08-04 HUNGARY 69.785 q

9 GROUP A GLEIXNER Christoph 99-01-01 GERMANY 68.836 q

10 GROUP A KAMTSIKLÍS Emmanouíl 99-01-29 GREECE 68.637 q

11 GROUP A OCHIGAVA Davit 99-01-01 GEORGIA 67.858 PB q

12 GROUP B PALMA Aimar-Genís 99-07-17 SPAIN 67.814 q

13 GROUP B ANTUNES Ruben 99-05-05 PORTUGAL 66.935

14 GROUP B CZELLER Gábor 99-03-07 HUNGARY 66.776

15 GROUP B OLIVIERI Giorgio 00-05-11 ITALY 65.957

16 GROUP B KOSKINEN Veikka 99-02-12 FINLAND 64.808

17 GROUP A SHABASAU Dzianis 00-03-27 BELARUS 64.799

18 GROUP B CAUS Vladut Gabriel 00-01-02 ROMANIA 64.759

19 GROUP B THALHÄUSER Pascal 99-01-01 GERMANY 63.7010

20 GROUP B GURGENIDZE Lasha 99-01-01 GEORGIA 62.8311

21 GROUP A OMELCHENKO Yevheniy 00-01-25 UKRAINE 62.8010

22 GROUP B KORPIČ LESJAK Jurček 99-06-14 SLOVENIA 62.7512

23 GROUP A KOLIDZEJS Edvards 99-08-17 LATVIA 62.3011

24 GROUP A DEMIR Yunus 99-05-23 TURKEY 59.4712

GROUP B LEPASTE Mihkel 99-04-19 ESTONIA NM  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time NM -No Mark

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 55 %temp: 25°C Conditions: sunny
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